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    НЕДЕЛЯ                           29.01 по  04.02.2024                                         5  КУРС                               
 

ДАТА 
ЭОбз191.4 МУбз191.4 ГОсз191.4 ГПсз191.4 ГЭсз191.4 БГсз191.4 

Время Дисциплина Кол. Время Дисциплина Кол. Время Дисциплина Кол. Время Дисциплина Кол. Время Дисциплина Кол. Время Дисциплина Кол.    

 
ПОНЕД. 

29.01 

   9.00 
 
 
13.00 

УГЗ 
Пастухова Н.В. 
Собрание по ГИА 
УК 
Ломакина Т.Л. 

4л 
306 
 
2л, 
2пр 
214 

9.00 Э и МГП 
Ломакина Т.Л. 

4пр 
214 

13.00 КОН 
Торро В.О. 
 

3пр 
213 

   10.00 АГП 
Каледина Н.О. 
 

экза
мен 
111 

 
ВТОРНИК 

30.01 

         9.00 
 
13.00 

Э и МГП 
Ломакина Т.Л. 
КОН 
Торро В.О. 
 

4пр 
214 
3пр 
213 

   9.00 
 
 

Э и МГП 
Ломакина Т.Л. 
 

4пр 
214 
 

 
СРЕДА 

31.01 

   9.00 
 
 
 
 

Стратегический 
менеджмент 
УК 
Ломакина Т.Л. 
 

2л 
 
2л 
214 
 

         9.00 СОУТ 
Ланберг Е.Н. 
 

2пр 
КР 
экза
мен 
107 

 
ЧЕТВЕРГ 

01.02 

                  

 
ПЯТНИЦА 

02.02 

                  

 
СУББОТА 

03.02 

                  

 
ВОСКРЕС. 

04.02 

                  

 


